
Dart Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 0 0 4 12 3 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 3 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 3 4 4 10

Targato Davide (03/1568) 4 10 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 6 2 3 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10

Bignolin Samantha (03/1594) 2 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 0

Filippi Paolo (03/1175) 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 4 2 3 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pradal Mauro (03/1178) 4 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 4 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 3

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 3 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Guidoni Mauro (03/1593) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Filia Denise (03/1649) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Bignolin Emiliano (03/1177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baradel Luca 03/1790 37 83 2,24

Targato Davide 03/1568 37 67 1,81

Bignolin Samantha 03/1594 31 47 1,52

Filippi Paolo 03/1175 16 34 2,12

Pradal Mauro 03/1178 28 24 0,86

Antonsig Luca 03/385 15 11 0,73

Guidoni Mauro 03/1593 6 10 1,67

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 9 7 0,78

Filia Denise 03/1649 11 4 0,36

Bignolin Emiliano 03/1177 3 3 1,00

Dri Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Durì Maurizio (03/1779) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0

Bazzaro Giorgio (03/1781) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 2

Zuliani Andrea (03/1784) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 0 4 2

Del Fabbro Dante (03/1776) 4 4 4 1 0 0 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4

Braidotti Maurizio (03/1780) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Castenetto Giuliano (03/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durì Maurizio 03/1779 36 60 1,67

Bazzaro Giorgio 03/1781 48 49 1,02

Zuliani Andrea 03/1784 44 37 0,84

Del Fabbro Dante 03/1776 31 36 1,16

Braidotti Maurizio 03/1780 20 18 0,90

Castenetto Giuliano 03/1783 9 6 0,67

L'Altro Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 3 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 3 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 1 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6

Morando Umberto (03/1422) 4 3 4 9 4 8 1 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 8 3 3 3 8 0 0 4 7

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 1 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 1 1 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 1 2 0 0 4 4

Pasqual Ilaria (03/1771) 3 2 4 4 0 0 3 2 4 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 1 1 4 10 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 42 86 2,05

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 42 67 1,60

Morando Umberto 03/1422 39 66 1,69

Querin Andrea 03/1580 35 59 1,69

Pasqual Ilaria 03/1771 34 43 1,26

Osceni di Mossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Grion  Stefano (03/1438) 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 4 2 6 4 12

Blanch Raffaele (03/327) 0 0 4 3 4 5 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 7

Medeot Riccardo (03/445) 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 2 1 4 9

Romanut Alessandro (03/646) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 8

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 4 0 0

Kustrin Gabriel (03/1396) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Fontanini Ivano (03/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinuzzi Bruno (03/452) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Grusovin Matteo (03/1292) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grion  Stefano 03/1438 26 58 2,23

Blanch Raffaele 03/327 37 56 1,51

Medeot Riccardo 03/445 42 39 0,93

Romanut Alessandro 03/646 27 38 1,41

Pacori Paolo 03/450 27 22 0,81

Kustrin Gabriel 03/1396 11 19 1,73

Fontanini Ivano 03/326 4 5 1,25

Martinuzzi Bruno 03/452 5 2 0,40

Grusovin Matteo 03/1292 13 1 0,08



Robin Dut

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 6

Battistel Nevio (03/952) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7

Vidoz Luca (03/059) 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 11 2 6

Lavaroni Aldevis (03/874) 4 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 1

Zanon Patrizia (03/953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 48 92 1,92

Battistel Nevio 03/952 42 84 2,00

Vidoz Luca 03/059 36 51 1,42

Gattesco Michael 03/136 34 48 1,41

Lavaroni Aldevis 03/874 30 26 0,87

Zanon Patrizia 03/953 2 1 0,50

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 3 3 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 4 3 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0

Camerin Marco (03/1398) 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 3 7 4 7 0 0

Ottoborgo Pierluigi (03/1392) 0 0 1 0 1 3 4 5 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 2 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cisilino David 03/262 47 116 2,47

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 47 96 2,04

Camerin Marco 03/1398 43 69 1,60

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 20 45 2,25

Ottoborgo Pierluigi 03/1392 25 33 1,32

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 10 15 1,50

Bull Spritz

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 8

Pedersoli Giancarlo (03/242) 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9 3 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 1 4 9 4 4

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 4 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 5 2 3 4 8

Huang Fengqin (03/1890) 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0

Carletti Cristina (03/1453) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 0 2 3 4 5

De Marco  Gabriele (03/1335) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Forchiassin Livio (03/1183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campanello Cristina (03/1900) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 48 101 2,10

Pedersoli Giancarlo 03/242 43 65 1,51

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 34 58 1,71

Huang Fengqin 03/1890 18 27 1,50

Carletti Cristina 03/1453 30 18 0,60

De Marco  Gabriele 03/1335 14 10 0,71

Forchiassin Livio 03/1183 5 4 0,80

Campanello Cristina 03/1900 0 0 0,00


